MATEMATICA A

Lunes

Martes

Miercoles

Jueves

Viernes

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

TEORIA
Comison 2.1
Comisdn 2.2
Comison 2.3

CIYTT (**)

TEORIA
Comision 1.1
Comision 1.2
Comision 1.3

CIYTT (**)

PRACTICA

Comision 1.1

Comision 1.2

Comision 1.3
CIYTT (**)

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

PRACTICA
Comison 2.1
Comisdn 2.2
Comison 2.3

CIVTT (**)

TEORIA
Comision 3.1
Comision 3.2
Comision 3.3

CIYTT (**)

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

PRACTICA
Comision 3.1
Comision 3.2
Comision 3.3

CIYTT (**)

(**) Centro de Innovacion y Transferencia Tecnolégica ( CIYTT): Boulevard 113 64 y 65

Mart: 11:30 a 14:00 (T) (**) // Mierc: 11:00 a 14:00 (P) (**)
Lun: 11:30 a 14:00 (T) (**) //Lun: 14:00 a 17:00 (P) (**)
Mart: 14:00 a 16:30 (T) (**) // Mierc: 14:00 a 17:00 (P) (**)




